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STUDENT NAME

12 responses

Gayatri Chhotu Pawar

Shweta Vinayak Rane

Yogesh Patil

Vinay Vishnudas Sarode

Bhavesh Uttam Patil

Aniket Patil

CHETAN RAJENDRA THAKARE

Dhanashri Sanjay pawar

Sachin Sambhaji Patil

Vaishnavi Sunil Patil

Mileen Bhagwan Patil

Komal uttam sonawane
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ROLL NO.

12 responses

89

78

104

82

75

72

127

39

81

84

87

92

BRANCH

12 responses

Copy

Option 1

100%
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CONTACT NO.

12 responses

7387527557

9579499833

9511832133

9921283515

7249710970

9373007607

9960942931

7666784721

7020270851

7057308128

9307676770

7887577676

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non
�academic matters in/outside the class?

12 responses

Copy

YES
NO
MAYBE

100%
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The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

12 responses

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

12 responses

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process?

12 responses

Copy

STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral
Disagree

58.3%

41.7%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

8.3%

41.7%

50%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

100%
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Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in
regular basis?

12 responses

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided?

12 responses

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided?

12 responses

Copy

Not Satisfied
Yes
No
Maybe

8.3%
66.7%

25%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

8.3%

91.7%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

16.7%

83.3%



2/12/24, 1:21 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zrEka_hlQxTAwYX88S4WPZX4ReQmARIBLvS3CSs3XGs/viewanalytics 6/7

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students
Problems?

12 responses

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College?

12 responses

Are you insist others to join the college?

12 responses
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